Radicom Research, Inc.
Preliminary Designer’s Guide
for the
RB8762
(RoHS BLE4.2 Serial Bluetooth Modules)
and
RB8762EVK Evaluation Kit
         RB8762-a            RB8762-c

current and change the overall current consumption.
RB8762 Designer’s Guide_draft v04  7
Model and Ordering Information
Model Numbers Description
RB8762G-a-G , RB8762J-a-G ,
RB8762R-a-G , RB8762K-a-G ,
RB8762G-a , RB8762J-a ,
RB8762R-a , RB8762K-a,
RB8762G , RB8762J , RB8762R ,
RB8760K ,
Surface mount RB8762 Bluetooth module with on-board
antenna.
RB8762G-c-G , RB8762J-c-G ,
RB8762R-c-G , RB8762G-c-G
RB8762K-c-G , RB8762G-c ,
RB8762J-c , RB8762R-c ,
RB8762K-c , RB8762G ,
RB8762J , RB8762R ,
RB8760K ,
Surface mount RB8762 Bluetooth module with on-board
U.FL connector for external antenna.
Models: RB8762-c-S with Slave Code
          RB8762-c-M with Master Code
RB8762G , RB8762J , RB8762R ,
RB8760K ,
RB8762-c-HM,RB8762-c-HMG ,
RB8762-a-HM ,RB8762-a-HMG
Dual-in-line, through-hole Bluetooth module. RB8762
mounted on Half Inch PCB for DIP (through-hole) interface.
e
RB8762MB
Base board for RB8762HM plug-in and easy
implementation. This base board provides interface
connectors as……
Models: RB8762MBR with RS232 interface
  RB8762MBU with USB interface
RB8762 Designer’s Guide_draft v04  8
RB8762EVK
RB8762EVK Evaluation Kit. Each kit consists of the
following components:
1. 1ea RB8762HM through-hole (DIP) module
2. 1ea RB8762MBR or RB8762MBU Base Board
3. 1ea 6 feet USB Power cables (A to B)
4. 1ea 6 feet null modem cables (DB9F to DB9F)
5. 1ea SMA antenna and U.FL connector antenna cable
(optional accessories for –c external antenna models)
RB8762 Designer’s Guide_draft v04  9
RB8762 Module Mechanical Dimensions & Pin Definitions
Module size = 0.67” x 0.59” x 0.09”
Board size = 0.03”
Pin Definitions:
Top View:
Side View:
Unit: mm[inch]
RB8762 Designer’s Guide_draft v04  10
RB8762-HM Mechanical Dimensions & Pin Definitions
RB8762HM size = 0.67” x 1.09” x 0.15” (without pin header height)
Pin header pitch = 2.54mm
Pin Definitions:
Top View:
Side View:
Unit: mm[inch]
RB8762 Designer’s Guide_draft v04  11
RB8762MB Mechanical Dimensions
Evaluation Board size = 2.2” x 2.4” x 0.4”
Top View:
Side View:
Unit: mm[inch]